\ -‘-\/ 7:30 Dinner downtown ?’Mﬁ

2L =
Dinner at ‘Chez Pierre’
Walking Directions from the LPL R

On foot, in 15 minutes !

Q@ 12 Avenue Victor Hugo, 13100 Aix-en-Provence

ﬂ Walking Directions

1. Take D14 (Avenue Pasteur) — continue 60 m
2. Continue onto Rue Jacques de la Roque — 110 m (now 170 m total)
3. At 170 m: turn onto Rue Gaston de Saporta — 190 m (total 350 m)
4. Cross Place de I’Hétel de Ville — 50 m (total 400 m)
5. Continue onto Rue du Maréchal Foch — 120 m (total 520 m)
6. Turn right onto Rue de Bédarrides — 140 m (total 660 m)
7. Turn right onto Rue Espariat — 15 m (total 675 m)
8. Turn left onto Rue de la Masse — 90 m (total 765 m)
9. Continue on Cours Mirabeau — 15 m (total 780 m)
10. Continue onto Rue Laroque — 50 m (total 830 m)
11. Turn right onto Rue Mazarine — 110 m (total 940 m)
12. Turn left onto D17 (Avenue Victor Hugo) — continue 85 m

13. Destination: Chez Pierre, 12 avenue Victor Hugo, 13100 Aix-en-Provence
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